
  

 1 

Friday, January 24, 2025  

Ring 1: Combined FAST 

 
 4": 1 competitors  
  EP  4202 Ellie Papillon Rita Stille 

 

 8": 6 competitors  
  EP  8203 Daisy CKC Spaniel Roger Jones 

  M  4801 Moka All-American Margarita R. 

Douglas 
  MP  8209 Spike CKC Spaniel Sheri Scott 

  EP  8601 Violet Sheltie Dianna Weaver 

  OP  8801 Murphy Pemb. Corgi Kassidy Lemmen 

  M  8105 Bindi Papillon Rita Stille 

 

12": 10 competitors  
  NP 12803 Marlin Sheltie Susan Hayes 

  MP 12205 Abbey All-American Sri Kothur 

  EP 12401 Champ Sheltie Theresa Colbert 

  OP 12204 Maybelline Sheltie Patricia Burch 

  E 12503 Dana Sheltie Susan Hayes 

  M 12108 Zach Min Schnauzer Ruth Carlin 

  M 12113 Tonka German Pointer Cynthia Little 

  E 12107 Max CKC Spaniel Roger Jones 

  NB 12301 Sugar Poodle (Min) Justine Turzio 

  NB 12702 Millie Sheltie Susan Hayes 

 

16": 8 competitors  
  NP 16802 Honor Golden Lori Callahan 

  M 16102 Wrynn Eng. Springer Tammy Sieburg 

  M 16105 Amber Brittany Victoria MacVicar 
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  M 16113 Meg Border Collie Peggy Gelb 

  MP 16209 Teddi Bear All-American Linda 

Griffin-Keliher 
  MP 16212 Hobbes Golden Jim Joyce 

  BIS 16601 Permit Lab PK Lichtenberger 

  NB 16303 JoJo Min. American Beth Triebel 

 

20": 9 competitors  
  BIS 20401 Emmie Doberman Susan Greenberg 

  NP 20602 Lizzy Weimaraner Pauline Salzman 

  M 20103 Tango Border Collie Debbie Mims 

  E 20106 Rayna Moss Flat-Coat Ret Cindy Sengenberger 

  M 20108 Twist Border Collie Robynn Modder 

  E 20107 Pi Golden Bonnie Joyce 

  O 20701 Clue Border Collie Kassidy Lemmen 

  NB 20301 Winnie Aussie Paul Wimmert 

  M 20304 Quinn All-American Lori Callahan 

 

24": 1 competitors  
  E 24102 Kaida GSD Vicki Bridgham 
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Friday, January 24, 2025  

Ring 1: Premier Standard 

 
 4": 1 competitors  
  PP  4801 Moka All-American Margarita R. 

Douglas 
 

 8": 3 competitors  
  P  8101 Louis Papillon Andrea Samuels 

  P  8104 Sir Berklee Russell Kristelle Draper 

  P  8114 Lyric Papillon Andrea Samuels 

 

12": 4 competitors  
  P 12105 Smitty PRT Jennifer Miller 

  P 12110 Dylan Poodle (Min) Michael Mosher 

  P 12117 Sparki All-American Lithia Castillo 

  P 12102 Rumor Poodle (Min) Andrea Samuels 

 

16": 6 competitors  
  P 16105 Amber Brittany Victoria MacVicar 

  P 16106 Spy Border Collie Bonnie Disney 

  P 16111 Harvey Cattle Dog Amy Gandy 

  PP 16204 Goose Golden Janice Smith 

  PP 16209 Teddi Bear All-American Linda 

Griffin-Keliher 
  PP 16214 Chase Border Collie Duane Crowell 

 

20": 2 competitors  
  P 20103 Tango Border Collie Debbie Mims 

  P 20301 Winnie Aussie Paul Wimmert 
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Friday, January 24, 2025  

Ring 1: Master/Excellent Standard 

 
 4": 3 competitors  
  MP  4201 Fortune Papillon Andrea Samuels 

  MP  4202 Ellie Papillon Rita Stille 

  MP  4204 Piper Papillon Andrea Samuels 

 

 8": 17 competitors  
  M  8102 Jiffy Papillon Jill Blum 

  M  8103 Gigi Boston Terr. Tina Crumpler 

  MP  8203 Daisy CKC Spaniel Roger Jones 

  MP  8205 Isis Poodle (Min) Justine Turzio 

  M  4801 Moka All-American Margarita R. 

Douglas 
  M  8101 Louis Papillon Andrea Samuels 

  M  8104 Sir Berklee Russell Kristelle Draper 

  M  8107 Bella Yorkie Mary Rulli 

  M  8108 Rosie Papillon Elizabeth Floro 

  M  8113 Desmond Chihuahua Bridget Kennedy 

  MP  8209 Spike CKC Spaniel Sheri Scott 

  MP  8210 Allie Poodle (Min) Lori Borrowman 

  MP  8211 Layla Min. American Robin Butto 

  M  8105 Bindi Papillon Rita Stille 

  M  8115 Blueberry Pomeranian Jill Blum 

  M  8116 Winston Boston Terr. Tina Crumpler 

  M  8114 Lyric Papillon Andrea Samuels 

 

12": 23 competitors  
  M 12101 Dream Poodle (Min) Justine Turzio 

  M 12110 Dylan Poodle (Min) Michael Mosher 
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  M 12103 Blaze Am. Eskimo Shirley Michaels 

  MP 12210 Gus All-American Amy Gandy 

  M 12106 Ziggy CKC Spaniel Karen Arcuri 

  M 12107 Max CKC Spaniel Roger Jones 

  M 12108 Zach Min Schnauzer Ruth Carlin 

  M 12109 Levi Poodle (Min) Justine Turzio 

  M 12113 Tonka German Pointer Cynthia Little 

  M 12114 Dancer Farmdog Laura Golden DVM 

  M 12117 Sparki All-American Lithia Castillo 

  MP 12202 Mia Sheltie Lynn Schaber 

  MP 12204 Maybelline Sheltie Patricia Burch 

  MP 12205 Abbey All-American Sri Kothur 

  M 12118 Sweetie Poodle (Min) Justine Turzio 

  MP 12206 Trudy Rat Terrier Belinda S. Jordan 

  MP 12208 Niko Sheltie Mary Brown 

  MP 12209 Jax Aussie Duane Crowell 

  EP 12401 Champ Sheltie Theresa Colbert 

  EP 12403 Dash Aussie Robin Butto 

  M 12102 Rumor Poodle (Min) Andrea Samuels 

  MP 12203 Max Poodle (Min) Michael Mosher 

  E 12301 Sugar Poodle (Min) Justine Turzio 

 

16": 21 competitors  
  MP 16211 Gem Lab L Karen Ostrom 

  MP 16210 Coqui Golden Linda Wilken 

  M 16101 Wicked Border Collie Shirley Michaels 

  MP 16212 Hobbes Golden Jim Joyce 

  M 16102 Wrynn Eng. Springer Tammy Sieburg 

  M 16105 Amber Brittany Victoria MacVicar 

  M 16106 Spy Border Collie Bonnie Disney 
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  M 16107 Envy Border Collie Fred Krueger 

  M 16108 Hero Min. American Dawn Thomason 

  M 16111 Harvey Cattle Dog Amy Gandy 

  M 16112 Tyler Poodle (Min) Loni Coleman 

  M 16113 Meg Border Collie Peggy Gelb 

  MP 16201 Brandi Aussie Emily Polk 

  MP 16204 Goose Golden Janice Smith 

  MP 16206 Sioux Aussie Joan Mylchreest 

  MP 16214 Chase Border Collie Duane Crowell 

  E 16301 Finnegan Sheltie Edward Wells 

  E 16303 JoJo Min. American Beth Triebel 

  E 16304 Rex Poodle (Min) Deborah Schmidt 

  BIS 16601 Permit Lab PK Lichtenberger 

  M 16114 Krazee Border Collie Shirley Michaels 

 

20": 10 competitors  
  MP 20201 Rex GSD Vicki Bridgham 

  M 20103 Tango Border Collie Debbie Mims 

  M 20104 Terra Golden Linda Wilken 

  M 20105 Vibe Lab L Karen Ostrom 

  M 20106 Rayna Moss Flat-Coat Ret Cindy Sengenberger 

  M 20107 Pi Golden Bonnie Joyce 

  M 20108 Twist Border Collie Robynn Modder 

  E 20301 Winnie Aussie Paul Wimmert 

  BIS 20401 Emmie Doberman Susan Greenberg 

  E 20303 Cooper Golden Jim Joyce 

 

24": 4 competitors  
  M 24101 Caliente Doberman Helayne Silver 

  M 24103 Nolan Lab Bridget Kennedy 
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  M 24102 Kaida GSD Vicki Bridgham 

  M 24104 Obsidian Doberman Helayne Silver 
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Friday, January 24, 2025  

Ring 1: Time 2 Beat 

 
 8": 8 competitors  
  T2  4801 Moka All-American Margarita R. 

Douglas 
  T2  8103 Gigi Boston Terr. Tina Crumpler 

  T2  8107 Bella Yorkie Mary Rulli 

  T2P  8203 Daisy CKC Spaniel Roger Jones 

  T2P  8208 Razzle Min Schnauzer Linda Larsen 

  T2P  8209 Spike CKC Spaniel Sheri Scott 

  T2P  8601 Violet Sheltie Dianna Weaver 

  T2P  8801 Murphy Pemb. Corgi Kassidy Lemmen 

 

12": 11 competitors  
  T2 12503 Dana Sheltie Susan Hayes 

  T2 12110 Dylan Poodle (Min) Michael Mosher 

  T2 12113 Tonka German Pointer Cynthia Little 

  T2 12114 Dancer Farmdog Laura Golden DVM 

  T2 12117 Sparki All-American Lithia Castillo 

  T2P 12205 Abbey All-American Sri Kothur 

  T2P 12208 Niko Sheltie Mary Brown 

  T2 12301 Sugar Poodle (Min) Justine Turzio 

  T2P 12401 Champ Sheltie Theresa Colbert 

  T2 12501 Riski Bizness German Spitz Shirley Michaels 

  T2P 12803 Marlin Sheltie Susan Hayes 

 

16": 9 competitors  
  T2P 16212 Hobbes Golden Jim Joyce 

  T2 16106 Spy Border Collie Bonnie Disney 

  T2 16108 Hero Min. American Dawn Thomason 
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  T2 16113 Meg Border Collie Peggy Gelb 

  T2P 16201 Brandi Aussie Emily Polk 

  T2P 16206 Sioux Aussie Joan Mylchreest 

  T2 16301 Finnegan Sheltie Edward Wells 

  T2 16303 JoJo Min. American Beth Triebel 

  BIS 16601 Permit Lab PK Lichtenberger 

 

20": 4 competitors  
  T2 20103 Tango Border Collie Debbie Mims 

  T2 20106 Rayna Moss Flat-Coat Ret Cindy Sengenberger 

  T2 20301 Winnie Aussie Paul Wimmert 

  T2 20303 Cooper Golden Jim Joyce 

 

24": 2 competitors  
  T2 24103 Nolan Lab Bridget Kennedy 

  T2 24104 Obsidian Doberman Helayne Silver 
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Friday, January 24, 2025  

Ring 1: Premier JWW 

 
 4": 2 competitors  
  PP  4201 Fortune Papillon Andrea Samuels 

  PP  4801 Moka All-American Margarita R. 

Douglas 
 

 8": 2 competitors  
  P  8104 Sir Berklee Russell Kristelle Draper 

  P  8114 Lyric Papillon Andrea Samuels 

 

12": 4 competitors  
  PP 12209 Jax Aussie Duane Crowell 

  PP 12208 Niko Sheltie Mary Brown 

  P 12110 Dylan Poodle (Min) Michael Mosher 

  P 12102 Rumor Poodle (Min) Andrea Samuels 

 

16": 4 competitors  
  P 16105 Amber Brittany Victoria MacVicar 

  P 16111 Harvey Cattle Dog Amy Gandy 

  PP 16201 Brandi Aussie Emily Polk 

  PP 16214 Chase Border Collie Duane Crowell 

 

20": 3 competitors  
  P 20103 Tango Border Collie Debbie Mims 

  PP 20201 Rex GSD Vicki Bridgham 

  P 20301 Winnie Aussie Paul Wimmert 
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Friday, January 24, 2025  

Ring 1: Master/Excellent JWW 

 
 4": 3 competitors  
  MP  4201 Fortune Papillon Andrea Samuels 

  MP  4202 Ellie Papillon Rita Stille 

  MP  4204 Piper Papillon Andrea Samuels 

 

 8": 18 competitors  
  M  8102 Jiffy Papillon Jill Blum 

  M  8103 Gigi Boston Terr. Tina Crumpler 

  MP  8205 Isis Poodle (Min) Justine Turzio 

  MP  8203 Daisy CKC Spaniel Roger Jones 

  M  4801 Moka All-American Margarita R. 

Douglas 
  M  8101 Louis Papillon Andrea Samuels 

  M  8104 Sir Berklee Russell Kristelle Draper 

  M  8107 Bella Yorkie Mary Rulli 

  M  8108 Rosie Papillon Elizabeth Floro 

  M  8113 Desmond Chihuahua Bridget Kennedy 

  MP  8209 Spike CKC Spaniel Sheri Scott 

  MP  8210 Allie Poodle (Min) Lori Borrowman 

  M  8114 Lyric Papillon Andrea Samuels 

  MP  8211 Layla Min. American Robin Butto 

  EP  8601 Violet Sheltie Dianna Weaver 

  M  8105 Bindi Papillon Rita Stille 

  M  8115 Blueberry Pomeranian Jill Blum 

  M  8116 Winston Boston Terr. Tina Crumpler 

 

12": 24 competitors  
  M 12101 Dream Poodle (Min) Justine Turzio 
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  M 12103 Blaze Am. Eskimo Shirley Michaels 

  M 12110 Dylan Poodle (Min) Michael Mosher 

  MP 12210 Gus All-American Amy Gandy 

  M 12107 Max CKC Spaniel Roger Jones 

  M 12108 Zach Min Schnauzer Ruth Carlin 

  M 12113 Tonka German Pointer Cynthia Little 

  M 12109 Levi Poodle (Min) Justine Turzio 

  M 12114 Dancer Farmdog Laura Golden DVM 

  M 12117 Sparki All-American Lithia Castillo 

  MP 12202 Mia Sheltie Lynn Schaber 

  MP 12204 Maybelline Sheltie Patricia Burch 

  MP 12205 Abbey All-American Sri Kothur 

  MP 12206 Trudy Rat Terrier Belinda S. Jordan 

  MP 12208 Niko Sheltie Mary Brown 

  M 12118 Sweetie Poodle (Min) Justine Turzio 

  MP 12209 Jax Aussie Duane Crowell 

  EP 12401 Champ Sheltie Theresa Colbert 

  EP 12403 Dash Aussie Robin Butto 

  E 12503 Dana Sheltie Susan Hayes 

  M 12102 Rumor Poodle (Min) Andrea Samuels 

  E 12501 Riski Bizness German Spitz Shirley Michaels 

  MP 12203 Max Poodle (Min) Michael Mosher 

  M 12301 Sugar Poodle (Min) Justine Turzio 

 

16": 20 competitors  
  MP 16210 Coqui Golden Linda Wilken 

  MP 16211 Gem Lab L Karen Ostrom 

  M 16101 Wicked Border Collie Shirley Michaels 

  M 16102 Wrynn Eng. Springer Tammy Sieburg 

  M 16105 Amber Brittany Victoria MacVicar 
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  M 16106 Spy Border Collie Bonnie Disney 

  M 16107 Envy Border Collie Fred Krueger 

  M 16108 Hero Min. American Dawn Thomason 

  M 16111 Harvey Cattle Dog Amy Gandy 

  M 16112 Tyler Poodle (Min) Loni Coleman 

  MP 16201 Brandi Aussie Emily Polk 

  MP 16204 Goose Golden Janice Smith 

  MP 16206 Sioux Aussie Joan Mylchreest 

  MP 16212 Hobbes Golden Jim Joyce 

  MP 16214 Chase Border Collie Duane Crowell 

  M 16301 Finnegan Sheltie Edward Wells 

  E 16303 JoJo Min. American Beth Triebel 

  E 16304 Rex Poodle (Min) Deborah Schmidt 

  BIS 16601 Permit Lab PK Lichtenberger 

  M 16114 Krazee Border Collie Shirley Michaels 

 

20": 9 competitors  
  MP 20201 Rex GSD Vicki Bridgham 

  M 20103 Tango Border Collie Debbie Mims 

  M 20104 Terra Golden Linda Wilken 

  M 20105 Vibe Lab L Karen Ostrom 

  E 20106 Rayna Moss Flat-Coat Ret Cindy Sengenberger 

  M 20107 Pi Golden Bonnie Joyce 

  M 20108 Twist Border Collie Robynn Modder 

  M 20301 Winnie Aussie Paul Wimmert 

  BIS 20401 Emmie Doberman Susan Greenberg 

 

24": 4 competitors  
  M 24101 Caliente Doberman Helayne Silver 

  M 24103 Nolan Lab Bridget Kennedy 
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  E 24102 Kaida GSD Vicki Bridgham 

  M 24104 Obsidian Doberman Helayne Silver 

 


